
Begin Date Multi-day Course Title Location Contact Hours Course Provider Provider Contact Email Phone Comments
1/28 1/28 - 1/30 2025 NWRA Annual Conference Sparks, NV 14.5 NWRA Karrie Schmid karrie@nvwra.org 775-473-5473
2/19 Disinfection West Wendover 6 NRWA Dennis Gunn dennis.gunn@nrwa.org 435-901-2257
3/11 Thermoplastic Piping Systems for Enviromental & Industrial Applications Las Vegas, NV 1.5 Asahi/America Dana Gould dana.gould@lvvwd.com 702-567-2383
3/12 3/12 - 3/13 2025 Rural Water Training Conference Las Vegas, NV 11 NRWA Brian Davis Brian.Davis@nrwa.org 580-252-0629
3/25 Aquifer Test Workshop Las Vegas, NV 6.75 NWRA Tina Tripplet admin@nvwra.org 775-473-5473
5/6 Smith and Loveless Pump School Las Vegas, NV 6 Smith and Loveless Tyler Bachman tbachman@smithandloveless.com 913-302-9351

Multiple Multiple Distribution 1 All over State 4 NRWA Michael Boney michael.boney@nrwa.org 775-481-3495
Multiple Multiple Distribution 2 All over State 4 NRWA Michael Boney michael.boney@nrwa.org 775-481-3495
Multiple Multiple Distribution 3&4 Exam Prep All over State 3 NRWA Michael Boney michael.boney@nrwa.org 775-481-3495

Online Course Pipe Installation, Inspection, and Quality Web-Based Course 7 AASHTO Eric Melendez eric@econtentconsultants.com
Online Course Level 1 Water Operator Course Web-Based Course 20 Jacobs Annie Smith Annie.Smith@jacobs.com 480-771-9300

Online Webinars NRWA - Multiple - Every Monday Webinars 1 NRWA Dennis Gunn dennis.gunn@nrwa.org 435-901-2257
Online Courses Watura Online courses Numerous www.watura.us Nathan Benamouzig nathan.benamouzig@watura.us 224-362-0467
Online Courses Groundwater and Well Care for Public Water Systems Online courses 2 Illinois State Water Survey Steven Wilson sdwilson@illinois.edu 217-333-0956
Online Courses Risk and Resilience of Water and Wastewater Systems, EL 262 Online courses 4 AWWA Kari Campolong kcampolong@awwa.org 
Online Courses AHERA Contractor Supervisor Refresher Online courses 2.5 TTI Dale Becker DaleBecker.TTI@gmail.com 602-432-5319
Online Courses At Your Pace Online Online courses Numerous At Your Pace Online https://www.aypotech.com/
Online Courses SafeWater EDU Online courses Numerous Homepage | SafeWater EDU by HydroCorp (teachable.com) Cooper Nicholas cnicholas@hydrocorpinc.com 248-930-3734
Online Courses My CEUPLAN Online courses Numerous Welcome to CEU Plan | Water & Wastewater Treatment Online Continuing Education
Online Courses American Water College (Water courses) Online courses Numerous Water and Wastewater Operator Training | American Water College
Online Courses Nevada Professional Excavator Course Online courses 2 Nevada Professional Excavator Course by 811 PRO (dpacdn.training)
Online Courses OCT Water Quality Academy Online courses Numerous Home (octwqa.org)
Online Courses WaterLMS Online courses Numerous //www.waterlms.com/nevada Candice Jackson candicej@calruralwater.org
Online Courses Carlifornia State University - Sacramento Online courses Numerous Online Courses (csus.edu) Jamie McCartney wateroffice@owp.csus.edu 916-278-6142
Online Courses Academy of Zarathom Online courses Numerous State courses – Academy of Zarathom Bill Thompson bthompson1230@verizon.net 951-663-0351
Online Courses Vector Solutions Online courses Numerous https://www.vectorsolutions.com/course-search/catalogs/water-wastewater-tr Stephanie Tuton Stephanie.Tuton@VectorSolutions.com 813-323-9282
Online Courses Cleanwater1 Online courses Scheduled cleanwater1 | formerly known as UGSI Solutions Gloria Rock grock@cleanwater1.com 724-991-3628
Online Courses 360 Water Online courses Numerous https://360waterplus.com/ Monica monica@360water.com 614-294-3600
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